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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

24 Tuesday 3-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

45 Saturday 7-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

66 Saturday 14-Oct 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

74 Sunday 15-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

105 Thursday 19-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

129 Monday 23-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

144 Thursday 26-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

157 Sunday 29-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

193 Thursday 2-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

217 Sunday 5-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

236 Thursday 9-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

264 Sunday 12-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

290 Saturday 18-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

314 Thursday 23-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

336 Tuesday 28-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

376 Sunday 3-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

384 Tuesday 5-Dec 9:30 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

418 Sunday 10-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS HABS

439 Wednesday 13-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

466 Sunday 17-Dec 6:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

480 Wednesday 20-Dec 9:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

504 Wednesday 3-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

526 Sunday 7-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

545 Monday 8-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

584 Sunday 14-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS BRUINS

609 Thursday 18-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

639 Sunday 21-Jan 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

660 Wednesday 24-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

672 Friday 26-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

693 Sunday 28-Jan 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

712 Wednesday 31-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

745 Sunday 4-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS LEAFS

757 Monday 5-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

794 Tuesday 13-Feb 10:30 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

814 Saturday 17-Feb 4:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

826 Sunday 18-Feb 7:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS BOWSER

866 Thursday 29-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

890 Sunday 3-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS HABS

908 Wednesday 6-Mar 9:30 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

950 Sunday 10-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

968 Wednesday 13-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

982 Saturday 16-Mar 5:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

1015 Wednesday 20-Mar 9:30 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

1051 Sunday 24-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HAWKS

1064 Tuesday 26-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

RR009 Tuesday 2-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

RR033 Thursday 4-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

RR057 Sunday 7-Apr 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS HAWKS

RR074 Tuesday 9-Apr 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

RR103 Friday 12-Apr 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS


